		PUR	CHASE	ORDE	R			
		Department of Education	on - Schoo	ols Division	of Sout	th Cotabato		
		SURALLAH VAN SERVICE	P.O. No.:		24-166			
Supplier:		COOPERATIVE		Date:	October 23, 2024			
Address: National Highway, Surallah, South Cota		tabato F	PR No.:	DSC-24-10-197				
TIN No.: 467-749-374-000			1	Mode of Procurement::	Other Negotiated Procurement (50K or less)			
Gentleme		Please furnish this office the following	articles subje	ct to the terms a	and condition	ons contained here	ein:	
Place of Delivery: See attached Itinerary stated below				Delivery Term: One (1) Calendar day/s				
Date of Delivery: On October 25, 2024			P	Payment Term:	15 Calendar Days			
Stock/Prop erty No. Uni		Description			Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
1	lot	Procurement of Transportation Service Vehicle for the participants of Provincial IP Month celebration (Kastifun Festival) on October 25, 2024			1		10,000.00	
	Van (1 unit per day) Itinerary: 1 Van - 5:00 am from Landan NHS to Provincial Capi pm from so.cot. Gymnasium & Cultural Center to Lar Polomolok, South Cotabato 1 Van - 5:00 am from Tboli Sbu SHS Lake Sebu to Pr Capitol 5:00 pm from South Cotabato Gymnasium t Sbu SHS, Lake Sebu, South Cotabato x-x-x-x nothing follows x-x-x-x.x Inclusions: Fuel		to Landan NHS,	2	5,000.00	10,000.00		
		x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x	k-x Nothing f	ollows x-x-x-x	-x-x-x-x-			
					(M) - 4 - 1 A	TOTAL:	Php 10,000.00	
	cent for	ailure to make the full delivery within every day of delay shall be imposed to		Very to	nalty of one	e-tenth (1/10)		
						-	perintendent Entity (HoPE)	
SU		H VAN SERVICE COOPER	ATIVE	_				
		Signature over Printed Name						
		Date	erinte arve nature victorio e e	_				
Fund C	luster	Date	5	ORS/BITE	RS No ·	20W - 10 -	Ololote	
Funds			Date of the ORS/BURS : 25 OCT 2024					
				Amount :	,	10 00		
		Signature over Printed Name		_				
	()	19-24-24	***************************************					